< Major Violations >
[ July to December 2013 ]
_—----; :
250 i
234 cases 1
|
200 194 cases :
1
]
1
hso ?46 cases
120 cases 121 cases E
1
: I I .
1
i
1
1
1
50 1
1
1
1
1
0 1
Clear Payment of Working Preparation of 1 Violation of lonizing
Indication of Wages Hours Payroll Books | Radiation Ordinance
Working (Violation of (Violation of (Violation of I for Decontamination
(C\:/oiglgtlitcl)g%?‘ Articles 24, 26 Article 32) Articles 107 and 1 (Violation of Articles 5 to
1
| Aticle 15) and 37) 108) )] lg, 141016, 19 to 20)
1
1
Violations of the Labour Standards Act : Violations of the
Industrial Safety and
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